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Wednesday, March 24, 2021

wxkkk FINAL ROUND RESULTS  *¥*x*

#1 Qualifier ...... #

. B 1 1 (‘:ir’l' 1
@ JACKPOT .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # G704Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 7 .000 7.512 86.99
RA ssmosenan # N745Dan Brown Napa CA 6 043 7.288 94.06
#1 Qualifier ...... # H724Ryan Haluska Cotati CA 0.002 00.00
GEAR JAMMER .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 11  Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Challenger O 041 8.995 73.06
RU i # 146 Devin Marrer El Sobrante 0 138 9.909 71.19
#1 Qualifier ...... #
i3 MOTORCYCLE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH G
Champion ...... # 760 Doug Love Novato 2001 Triumph O 017 8.321 85.46
R jsssvmssimessinss # 68  Tyler Christte Napa 0
#1 Qualifier ...... #
i COMP ROD .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # H724Ryan Haluska Cotati CA 0 040 8.886 76.32
R i # D762Kevin D’Adamo Napa CA 0 -.055 7.596 88.60
#1 Qualifier ...... #
SPORT STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... #5 Doug McCay Rodeo 2020Ford F150 O 005 8.864 83.13
R s # B705 Billy Taggart Pacheco CA Nissan Altima~7 0O -.002 10.915 65.14
#1 Qualifier ...... #
STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 38  Russ Swanson Millbrae CA 0 058 8.370 85.95
RU i, # 75 Anthony Feeney Rohnert Park CA 0 067 7.981 84.02
#1 Qualifier ...... #
HIGH SCHOOL .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 276 Carlotte Skorlich Sonoma 1968 Roadrunner O 229 9.938 74.05
R/U i, # 167 David Terrell Santa Rosa CA 15 Challenger SRTO 275 8.580 87.32



Wednesday March 24 2021

J AC KPOT Elzmmatlon Results

25/MAR/2021

it Compulink StarTrak

N745 ]P 6
727H ST 8
G704 P 7

Single

H $:FINALS
G704 )P 7
N745 JP 6

Dan Brown
Brandon Hoover

Scott Sterley

Napa CA
Clayton

San Rafael CA

70 Camaro
1994 Camaro

71 Camaro

Chev 350

Chev 406

foul

.030 7.28
-014 7.56
101 7.50

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/I E-T. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
S ROUND 1 i e e s T T ah aa e
N745 JP 6 Dan Brown Napa CA 70 Camaro Chev 350 .021 7.30 7.306 92.64
H724 JP 1 Ryan Haluska Cotati CA 99 Sierra .025 8.91 8.933 75.74
727H ST g  Brandon Hoover Clayton 1994 Camaro 031 7.57 7.564 91.20
R781 JP 3 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova chev 427 .007 6.51 6.482 97.26
M716 JP 5  Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA 11 Pickup Chev .083 8.05 8.109 78.63
H709 CR 10 Steve Older Concord 69 Chevelle 037 7.40 7.728 100.52
G704 JP 7 Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 71 Camaro Chev 406 .037 7.53 7.508 90.54
773H P 2 Bobby Grabrian Novato CA 14 Mustang GT Ford 302 foul -.022 8.16 8.149 87.73
E722 )P 9  Eric Coker San Leandro CA 98 Trans Am Pont 346 064 8.20 8.225 81.92
J763 )P 4  Bob Norrbom Sr Glen Ellen CA 69 Pont GP Pont 468 029 7.57 7.552 86.36
BRI ROUND 2 i s s e e
727H ST 8  Brandon Hoover Clayton 1994 Camaro .073 7.57 7.688 82.54
M716 JP 5  Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA 11 Pickup Chev .204 8.06 8.090 82.27
G704 )P 7 Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 71 Camaro Chev 406 .028 7.50 7.514 90.84
E722 )P 9  Eric Coker San Leandro CA 98 Trans Am Pont 346 foul -.010 8.21 8.242 81.68
N745 JP 6 Dan Brown Napa CA 70 Camaro Chev 350 .022 730 7.299 93.38
Single

Scott Sterley
Dan Brown

San Rafael CA
Napa CA

71 Camaro
70 Camaro

Chev 406
Chev 350

7. 50
7.26

7.512
7.288

94.06




Wednesday March 24 2021

25/MAR/2021
: Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/

ET. MPH

11 Q)

12 G}
146 @)

115 GJ

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

31 ROUND 1

GJ 0

18 @) 0
32 Q) 0
34 Q) 0
12 @] 0
35 GqJ 0
53 (@) 0
54 Q] 0
104 GJ 0
125 @) 0
59 @J 0
130 @] 0
129 @) 0
145 @] 0
115 @) 0
134 (] 0
146 GJ 0
Single

11 G) 0
59 @] 0
32 @) 0
104 Q) 0
12 Q) 0
53 @] 0
115 @] 0
129 GJ 0
146 G) 0

Single

113 ROUND 3:i

(]
0

0
0

Patrick Lannoo
Mark Chancey

Carlos Hillson
Dion Thurow

Scott Frazier
Rachel Thurow

Jesse Lazaro
Jared Quist

Logan Showky
Ed De! Bontan

Gregory Atamaniuk
Noel Nubla

Joshua Orbeta
Mark Hernandez

Steven Galleo
Erich Schletn

Devin Marrer

Patrick Lannoo
Gregory Atamaniuk

Carlos Hillson
Logan Showky

Scott Frazier
Jesse Lazaro

Steven Galleo
Joshua Orbeta

Devin Marrer

Patrick Lannoo
Scott Frazier

Devin Marrer
Steven Galleo

Benicia
Vacaville

Ross
Santa Rosa

Novato
Santa Rosa

Richmond
Richmond

ST Helena
San Francisco

Novato
Berkeley

Suisun City
Santa Rosa

Vallejo
Petaluma

El Sobrante

2010 Challenger
1964 Fury

1999 Miata
2005 Lotus

2017 Abarth
1992 Honda

2008 Honda
2003 Acura

2016 Porsche
2005 Audi

1967 Camaro
2008 Subaru

2006 Acura
1999 Hona

1967 Chevy

1988 Honda

.028
347

235
foul

.286
.305

295
.268

420
.829

794
434

9.90
9.35

9.22

8.79

9.30

7.97
8.50

9.10
10.50

10.00
10.00

9.00

8.815 74.83
9.373 75.08
8.062 89.76
9.128 76.65
10.243  69.15
9.736 71.80
9.526 75.41
BROKE

8.899 83.89
9.159  75.63
8.373 77.93
8.955 79.10
9.415 76.84
10.456 71.95
10.411  66.51
10.795 70.93
10.236 66.87

Benicia
Novato

Ross
ST Helena

Novato
Richmond

Vallejo
Suisun City

El Sobrante

Benicia
Novato

El Sobrante
Vallejo

2010 Challenger
1967 Camaro

1999 Miata
2016 Porsche

2017 Abarth
2008 Honda
2006 Acura

1988 Honda

2010 Challenger
2017 Abarth

1988 Honda

.049
foul -.005

.588
.153

347

8.67
7.97

7.90
8.79

10.00
9.28

10.00
9.10

9.00

8.67
10.00

9.50
10.00

8.620 82.10
8.117 77.56
8.087 87.27
9.053 83.25
10.451 68.88
9.605 75.41
10.537 64.60
10.111  76.51
10.216 67.39

10.484 67.93

10.117 70.11
10.629 68.97




32 Q) o Carlos Hillson Ross 1999 Miata .083 7.90 8.022 95.45

Single
i ROUND 4 HEiss .. ST
146 GJ o Devin Marrer El Sobrante 1988 Honda 052 9.50 9.900 70.67
32 () o  Carlos Hillson Ross 1999 Miata .105 7.90 8.305 95.13
11 GJ o Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Challenger -1.336 BROKE
Single
HUBIFINALS i 5 Tinis
11 G) o Patrick Lannoo Benicia 2010 Challenger .041 8.67 8.995 73.06
146 GJ o Devin Marrer El Sobrante 1988 Honda .138  9.50 9.909 71.19



Wednesday March 24 2021
MOTORCYCLE Elzmznatzon Results I o ) 25/MAR/2021

3i% Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

st ROUND 1 iiiiissss

760 MC o Doug Love Novato 2001 Triumph .044 8.40 8.593 69.81

48 MC o  Bill Myers Petaluma 1978 Yam 422 7.60 7.629 102.57
68 MC o  Tyler Christte Napa 2005 ZX10R 146  6.25 6.726 85.76
24 MC o Lukas Valesquez 2004 Buell .387 8.40 8.870 83.34
41M MC o  Eric OLiver Santa Rosa Aprilia 230 6.85 7.301 78.26

23 MC o  Brad Hawkes 2004 Buell .288 7.45 9.983 68.74
69 MC 0o  Troy Rhynes Vallejo 2017 HD .058 8.35 8.475 81.28

2775 MC o  Merlin Valencia San Jose foul -.029 10.60 11.510 56.56
126 MC 0 217  7.90 8.304 91.09
127 MC 0 379 9.00 9.396 75.99
48 MC o  Bill Myers Petaluma 1978 Yam 151 BROKE

=
.
.
w

760 MC o Doug Love Novato 2001 Triump

8.40 74.31
69 MC o  Troy Rhynes Vallejo 2017 HD .549 8.35 82.22
68 MC o  Tyler Christte Napa 2005 ZX10R 114 630 6.316 105.46
126 MC 0 239 830 8.045 92.98
41M MC o  Eric OLiver Santa Rosa Aprilia 055 6.85 6.922 99.70
Single
i it ROUND 3:: see H :
760 MC 0 Doug Love Novato 2001 Triumph .002 8.25 8. 298 85.18
41M MC o  Eric OLiver Santa Rosa Aprilia foul -.001 6.85 7.091 102.47
68 MC o Tyler Christte Napa 2005 ZX10R 109 6.20  6.186 118.76
Single
B FINALS i

760 MC o Doug Love Novato 2001 Tnumph .017 8<25 8.321 85.46
68 MC o  Tyler Christte Napa 2005 ZX10R foul BROKE




Wednesday March 24 2021

COMP ROD Elimination Results 25/MAR/2021
T T T T LT 1155 CompuLink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

$3:ROUND 1::i:

91

D762
M751

7531
7

B751
67

7044
21

300
131

H724
H709

773H
1763

R781

R781
7531

300
B751

H724
7044

D762

D762
773H

R781
300

.]p

Single

CR
)14

1P
CR

0
0

CR 0 Joe Piazza
CR o Mark Karlsson
CR o Kevin D’Adamo
JP o Doug Miller
CR o  Eddie Kucker
CR o Andrew Woolsley
CR o  Chris Burton
CR o  Norberto Benitez
CR o Joe Rossi
CR o Robert Lezzeli
CR o  Dennis Stratford
CR o  Marty Fermer
JP o  Ryan Haluska
CR o Steve Older
P o Bobby Grabrian
P o Bob Norrbom Sr
JP o Mitchell Gately
Single
i3 ROUND 2:::

o Bobby Grabrian
CR o Joe Piazza
JP o  Mitchell Gately
CR o  Eddie Kucker
CR o  Dennis Stratford
CR o  Chris Burton
Jp o  Ryan Haluska
CR o Joe Rossi
CR o Kevin D’Adamo

sectiiiziti ROUIND: 3 siisaatacssesstzssiiss

Kevin D’Adamo
Bobby Grabrian

Mitchelt Gately
Dennis Stratford

Novato
Napa

Napa CA
Napa CA

Santa Rosa
Graton

Fairfax
Pinole CA

Napa
Rohnert Park

Somewheresville
SF

Cotati CA
Concord

Novato CA
Glen Ellen CA

Cotati CA

Novato CA
Novato

Cotati CA
Santa Rosa

Somewheresville
Fairfax

Cotati CA
Napa

Napa CA

Napa CA
Novato CA

Cotati CA
Somewheresville

2000 Camaro
2002 Camero

03 Corvette
2019 Vette

1937 Ford Coupe
2018 Charger

2007 Mustang

18 Mercedes AMG

2019 Hemi
1972 Chevy

1970ish Vega
2019 Tesla

99 Sierra
69 Chevelle

14 Mustang GT
69 Pont GP

64 Nova

14 Mustang GT
2000 Camaro

64 Nova
1937 Ford Coupe

1970ish Vega
2007 Mustang

99 Sierra
2019 Hemi

03 Corvette

03 Corvette
14 Mustang GT

64 Nova
1970ish Vega

276
fouf -.098

.205
.300

.036
319

024
352

354
.156

.063
foul -.032

Ford 302 .054
Pont 468 foul -.083

chev 427 .156

Ford 302 .079
foul -.116

chev 427 .190
066

.020
127

.068
foul -.038

.198

Ford 302 163
chev 427 .146
194

8.68

7.59
8.78

7.53
7.18

8.71
6.90

7.68
7.15

6.99
7.41

8.93
7.40

8.15
7.57

6.45

8.15
8.67

6.46
2::53

6.99
8.67

8.94
7.68

10.951

54.04

BROKE

7.636 88.41
10.337 84.08
7.724 89.59
7.701  97.19
8.712 77.83
7.139 101.15
7.826 91.35
7.202 101.16
6.975 98.98
7.388 94.45
8.974 75.33
7.472  99.55
8.142 87.99
7.526 88.72
6.475 105.39

8.092
8.600

6.600
8.225

7.170
8.664

8.943
7.790

8.221

7.603
8.104

6.476
6.974




H724 )P o  Ryan Haluska Cotati CA 99 Sierra 029 8.92 8.873 76.80
Single

D762 CR o Kevin D’Adamo Napa CA 03 Corvette 072 759 7.602 88.18

R781 P o  Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova chev 427 138  6.46  6.438 106.23

H724 Jp 0 Ryan Haluska Cotati CA 99 Sierra 025 8.87 8.896 76.63
Single

e FINALS oo e e R e e R e R e iRttt e
H724 P o Ryan Haluska Cotati CA 99 Sierra 040 8.88 8.886 76.32

D762 CR o Kevin D’Adamo Napa CA 03 Corvette foul -.055 7.58 7.596 88.60



Wednesday March 24 2021
SPORT STREET Elzmznatzon Results ) 25/MAR/2021

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS ot each pair appear First
st ROUND 1333 e ; : : .
5 SPS o  Doug McCay Rodeo 2020Ford F150 .089 890 9.170 64.54

92  SPS o  Matthew Cracy Fairfield 2020 Kia 400 9.60 9.800 73.71
116 SPS o Jose Luis Sanches San Francisco Nissan 332 8.0 9.128 81.01
84 SPS o  Tcsco Estranda Mill Valley 2013 Ford 341 975 9742 71.62
60  SPS o  Rodrigo Tomes Petaluma 2003 Honda 572  10.15 10.263 66.13
45  SPS o Shane Redding Castro Valley 2017 Nissan 095 8.60 8.422 83.05
39 SPS o Rodrigo Mata Petaluma 2003 Infiniti 660 955  9.657 72.79
102 SPS o Reggie Cliffon Qak 2014 Toyato .335 10.80 10.738 66.35
52 SPS o Brendan Lockwood San Jose 2018 Sabaru 240 9.60 9.710 74.78
113 SPS o  Alex Placencia Santa Rosa 2007 Infiniti .338 8.80 8.825 79.85
121 SPS o Simeon Gracy Napa .081 8.75 8.943 66.32
73 SPS 0 Jonathan Sanchez San Pablo 2021 Toyota 119 8.20 8.813 87.56
47  SPS o Matt Chavez Concord 343  7.60 8.519 89.26
824 SPS o Tom Markovich Napa 2015 Porsche foul 016 8.80 10.704 52.88
94  SPS o Steve Austin California White BMW 662 8.50 8.537 87.41
135 SPS o Juan Mate Petaluma 2013 Infiniti .118  9.00 8.951 79.46
123 SPS o James Xiong Vallejo 2009 3702 190 9.20 9.453 82.35
107 SPS o  Gusfor Rassoul Walnut Creek 1990 Infiniti .658 10.20 10.212 72.68
120 SPS o  Shawn Creamer Sunnyvale 2018 BMW .381 7.90 7.917 87.11
149  SPS 0 464 9.00 9.669 79.15
B705 SPS o Billy Taggart Pacheco CA Nissan Altima~7 122 10.85 10.866 64.04
103 SPS o  Ashley Brown Santa Rosa 2010 Taurus 270 8.99 8.995 75.70
i $:ROUND 2::: HHHEHE : HEHH

5 SPS o Doug McCay Rodeo 2020Ford F150 .142 8.88 9.045 68.28
39 SPS o  Rodrigo Mata Petaluma 2003 Infinitl 175  9.55 10.025 74.28
52 SPS o  Brendan Lockwood San Jose 2018 Sabaru 168  9.60 9.636 74.76
60 SPS o  Rodrigo Tomes Petaluma 2003 Honda 316 10.15 10.042 68.34
121 SPS o  Simeon Gracy Napa 142 875 9.005 67.44
47  SPS o Matt Chavez Concord 640 7.60 8.149 89.19
94  SPS 0o Steve Austin California White BMW .623 8.50 11.327 75.83
120 SPS o  Shawn Creamer Sunnyvale 2018 BMW .092 7.90 7.869 87.74
B705 SPS o  Billy Taggart Pacheco CA Nissan Altima~7 .074 10.82 10.946 60.24

123 SPS o James Xiong Vallejo 2009 370Z .260 9.30 10.085 78.16




5 SPS 0
52 SPS 0

B705 SPS 0

94  SPS 0
121 SPS 0
Single

5 SPS 0
121 SPS 0
B705 SPS 0

Single
it FINALS

5 SPS 0

B705 SPS 0

i3 ROUND 3:::

Doug McCay
Brendan Lockwood

Billy Taggart
Steve Austin

Simeon Gracy

Doug McCay
Simeon Gracy

Billy Taggart

Doug McCay
Billy Taggart

San Jose

Pacheco CA
California

Napa

Rodeo
Napa

Pacheco CA

Pacheco CA

20Ford F150
2018 Sabaru

NO =aa
o

Nissan Altima~7
White BMW

2020Ford F150

Nissan Altima~7

2020Ford F150

Nissan Altima~7

.005
-.002

8.86 8.906 76.40
9.60 9.677 75.92

10.82 10.972 58.67
8.50 8.770 86.91

8.75 8.811 78.54

© 130
Al ee
o aen
—_

8.85 8.902
8.79 8.845 72.15

10.82 10.990 65.27

8.90 8.864 83.13
10.82 10.915 65.14



STREET Elzmznatzon Results

Wednesday March 24 2021

25/MAR/2021
i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

ET. MPH

106 ST
36 ST
38 ST
58 ST
78 ST
9 ST
79 ST
119 ST
10 ST
133 ST
85 ST
31 ST
56 ST
13 ST
132 ST
66 ST
42 ST
97 ST
75 ST
124 ST
152 ST
43 ST
41 ST
88 ST
49 ST
64 ST
105 ST
143 ST

78 ST
106 ST
38 ST
79 ST

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

* WINNERS of each pair appear Flrst

s ROUND 1333

Mohamad Zia
Ron Lommori

Russ Swanson
Tim Barron

Ron Gehrke
Joseph McBurmey

Chad Ledoux
Nathan Schlett

Ed Shaw
Paul Prjce

Bob Maggiora
Dustin Pierce

Jamie Pierce
Paul Dolan

Robert Christensen
Brian Hurley

Dennis Crowley
Gary Ryan

Anthony Feeney
Tam Le

Randale Ferguson
Jeremy Origer

Mike Gervais
Greg Tucker

Jay Russell
Dan Pierce

Raul Rendo
Cody Brown

Ron Gehrke
Mohamad Zia

Russ Swanson
Chad Ledoux

Concord
Danville CA

Millbrae CA
Rohnert Park CA

Napa CA
Sebastopol

Fairfield
Petaluna

Pleasant Hill
Vacaville

Novato
Sonoma

Sonoma CA
Orinda

So San Francisco
American Canyon CA

Forestville CA
South SF

Rohnert Park CA
Mountain View

Fairfield
Sebastopol CA

Guerneville CA
Larkspur

Vallejo CA
Sonoma CA

Santa Rosa
American Canyon

Napa CA
Concord

Millbrae CA
Fairfield

2012 ]eep
14 Caddy

12 Mustang
05 Silverado

Mystery Machine
2017 Chrysler 300

2017 Mustang
70 AMC

Dodge Hellcat
Jeep

2019 Ranger
1996 Ram

98 Silverado
1968 Chevelle

2002 Ram
15 Challenger

96 Vette
21 Dodge ~7

20F150
2019 Mustang

2017 Audi
04 Silverado

67 Camaro RS
2010 Audi

15 Challenger
12 Ram 1500

2017 Hellcat
2019 Toyota
Mystery Machme

2012 Jeep

12 Mustang
2017 Mustang

076
123

276
.189

269
253

.160
.010

062
041

126
224

227
272

244
2.432

233
427

d12
.820

239
272

466
273

8.70
10.20

8.35
11.15

10.78
8.60

8.60
8.20

8.00
8.29

9.70
11.27

11.39
8.25

10.80
8.90

9.11
9.48

7.90
9.10

7.30
11.39

7.70
7.60

8.90
10.15

8.483 79.53
9.951  70.33
8.409 84.69
11.145 62.90
10.799 63.19
9.208 79.66
8.587 83.87
8.089 83.60
8.387 89.76
8.221 82.42
9.785  72.59
11.267 60.97
11.631 58.36
8.182 82.34
10.760 64.23
8.755 80.28
9.261  79.78
9.640 73.43
8.318 58.53
9.790 84.19
7.703  95.15
11.230 63.00
8.167 69.42
8.197 88.26
9.093  63.15
10.766 68.18
8.031 93.12
9.936 68.61

10.903 62.83
8.433 80.13
8.445 76.66
8.562 83.85




152 ST o Randale Ferguson Fairfield 2017 Audi 196 7.30 7.427 95.70

10 ST o Ed Shaw Pleasant Hill Dodge Hellcat .225 8.00 8.447 89.60
42 ST o Dennis Crowley Forestville CA 96 Vette .149  9.20 9.319 79.74
85 ST o Bob Maggiora Novato 2019 Ranger 267 975 9771 72.67
56 ST 0 Jamie Pierce Sonoma CA 98 Silverado 077 11.41 11.450 58.89
41 ST o Mike Gervais Guerneville CA 67 Camaro RS 051 7.70 7.683 81.53
49 ST o Jay Russell Vallejo CA 15 Challenger foul -.035 8.90 8.912 80.76
132 ST 0 Robert Christensen So San Francisco 2002 Ram foul -.096 10.73 10.763 64.18
75 ST o  Anthony Feeney Rohnert Park CA 20 F150 144 790 7.925 89.65
Single
i ROUND 3 i
38 ST o  Russ Swanson Millbrae CA 12 Mustang 145 8.32 8.320 84.38
78 ST o  Ron Gehrke Napa CA Mystery Machine 069 10.78 10.895 64.25
152 ST o  Randale Ferguson Fairfield 2017 Audi 015 7.30 7.428 96.89
49 ST o Jay Russell Vallejo CA 15 Challenger 262 890 8.989 82.59
75 ST 0o  Anthony Feeney Rohnert Park CA 20F150 224 790 8.073 88.60
42 ST o  Dennis Crowley Forestville CA 96 Vette foul -.020 9.20 9.180 79.94
56 ST 0 Jamie Pierce Sonoma CA 98 Silverado .083 11.40 11.324 60.69
Single
RSl B Tl B e e e e e e e e e e e e
38 ST 0 Russ Swanson Millbrae CA 12 Mustang .081 8.28 8.336 86.32
152 ST o  Randale Ferguson Fairfield 2017 Audi 072 7.42 7.369 96.35
75 ST 0o  Anthony Feeney Rohnert Park CA 20F150 277 7.90 8.009 88.80
56 ST 0 Jamie Pierce Sonoma CA 98 Silverado foul -.006 11.30 11.339 60.27

i FINALS i R HHHHT ;
38 ST o0 Russ Swanson Millbrae CA 12 Mustang .05 8.28 8.370 85.95
75 ST 0 Anthony Feeney Rohnert Park CA 20 F150 067 790 7981 84.02




Wednesday March 24 2021
HIGH SCHOOL Elzmmatzon Results o I ) 25/MAR/2021

i CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/i ET. MPH

* WINNERS of sach pair appear Firsl
aitiiiii ROUND 1 3+ T t seeiss Bt

276 HS 0 Carlotte Skorlich Sonoma 1968 Roadrunner 110  9.55  9.665 73 87

277 HS o  Angelina Love Petaluma 2012 Ford foul -.017 10.29 10.365 70.43

167 HS o David Terrell Santa Rosa CA 15 Challenger SRT 360 8.23  9.298 85.76

278 HS o  Zak Leandro 2007 BMW 674  12.20 11.964 67.88
aini FINALS : : T i

276 HS o Carlotte Skorlich Sonoma 1968 Roadrunner 229 960 9.938 74.05

167 HS o David Terrell Santa Rosa CA 15 Challenger SRT 275 8.23 8.580 87.32




